
SPORTSMAN’S
RAFFLE

19th Annual Sesostris Shrine

SATURDAY OCTOBER 7, 2023
Sesostris Shrine Center / 1050 Saltillo Road / Roca, NE

Doors Open 9:00 am • Drawing Begins 1:00 pm • BBQ Served 11:00 am - 2:00 pm

Name/Location and Phone Number

Come out and meet the 
following Representatives

and Area Clubs

F O R  E N T R I E S  C O N T A C T

   

                           For more information, Call (402) 474-6890 or visit www. sesostrisshrine.org
Payments are not deductible as charitable contributions. 

Payments are for the benefit of Sesostris Shriners activities.

PRICE OF EACH
ENTRY: $20.00

EACH ENTRY
HOLDER IS 

ENTITLED TO A
FREE BBQ 

(Non-entry holder 
can eat for $5.00)

DO NOT NEED 
TO BE PRESENT

TO WIN

MUST BE 18
YEARS OF AGE 
TO PURCHASE

ENTRIES

1 0 0  C H A N C E S  T O  W I N !
ENTRIES ON SALE FROM JUNE 14 UNTIL OCTOBER 7, 2023

Entries sold on the day of the Raffle until high noon (12:00 PM)

Winners will receive a gift card
from Scheels for the value of the
prize won. This certificate can be

taken to Scheels and exchanged at
 our cost value for any merchandise

from any Scheels stores.

1.	 Christensen Mesa 300 win
2.	 Bergara BXR Carbon 22LR
3.	 Beretta A300 Ultima 12/28
4.	 Glock 19 Gen5 9mm
5.	 Savage 110 Tact 6.5CM
6.	 Ruger 10/22 Classic SS/Wood
7.	 Benelli Nova 12ga 28 BLK 3.5inch
8.	 Smith & Wesson M&P Shield + 9mm
9.	 Henry Golden Boy 22LR
10.	 Ruger American 6.5CM Go Wild Camo
11.	 Winchester SX4 12/28 3.5
12.	 Canik TP9SF 9mm
13.	 Savage Apex 270 WIN Pkg
14.	 Winchester Wildcat 22LR
15.	 CZ Bobwhite 12ga/28” SxS
16.	 Taurus G3C 9mm
17.	 Mossberg Patriot Vortex Pkg 6.5 Creedmoor
18.	 Springfield Hellcat 9mm
19.	 Ruger 10/22 Blk/Syn 22LR
20.	 Stoeger 3020 20ga/28”
21.	 FN 502 Tactical FDE 22LR
22.	 Savage 93r17 GVXP Wood 17hmr
23.	 Tikka T3X 270 Win.
24.	 Remington 870 Field
25.	 Glock 43X 9mm
26.	 Bergara B14 HMR 6.5CM Gry/BLK
27.	 Taurus M605 2” 5 Round 357
28.	 Henry Goldenboy 17HMR
29.	 Winchester SX4 12/28 Hyb Camo 3.5
30.	 KelTec PMR20 22 WMR
31.	 Ruger American Predator 6.5CM
32.	 Savage 93r17 GVXP Wood 17hmr
33.	 Weatherby Orion O/U
34.	 Ruger EC9S 9MM

35.	 Bergara BMR 17 HMR steel
36.	 Glock 43X 9mm
37.	 Ruger American Predator 6.5CM
38.	 Franchi Affinity 12ga/28”
39.	 Smith & Wesson M&P Shield 380 EZ
40.	 Ruger 10/22 Blk/Syn 22LR
41.	 Savage Apex 6.5 Creedmoor Pkg
42.	 Winchester SXP 12/28/3.5” Camo
43.	 Springfield Hellcat Pro 9mm OSP
44.	 Henry Golden Boy 22LR
45.	 Ruger American Vortex 270
46.	 Savage 555 O/U 12/28
47.	 Sig P322 22LR
48.	 Ruger 10/22 RB
49.	 Savage 93R17FXP Pkg 17HMR
50.	 Benelli Nova 12ga/18.5” Ghost Ring
51.	 Canik Mete SFX 9mm
52.	 Ruger 10/22 Classic SS/Wood
53.	 Christensen Mesa 6.5 Creedmoor
54.	 Browning Maxus II 12/28/3.5
55.	 HK VP9 OR Urban Gray
56.	 Savage 93R17FXP Pkg 17HMR
57.	 Winchester Wildcat 22LR
58.	 Savage 555 O/U 12/28
59.	 Ruger-57 57X28 HG
60.	 Tikka TX1 17 HMR
61.	 Savage Axis II 243 Win Pkg
62.	 Stoeger 3020 20ga/28”
63.	 Glock 44 Gen 5 22LR
64.	 Savage Axis II 6.5 Creedmoor
65.	 Ruger American Rimfire Precision
66.	 Weatherby Orion O/U
67.	 Kimber Micro 9mm Stainless
68.	 Henry Lever Action 22LR

69.	 Ruger American Vortex 30-06
70.	 Savage 555E O/U 12/28
71.	 Ruger Wrangler 22LR
72.	 Tikka TX1 22LR
73.	 Savage Axis II 6.5 Creedmoor
74.	 Remington 870 Field
75.	 Smith & Wesson M&P Shield 9mm EZ
76.	 Bergara BXR Carbon 22LR
77.	 Benelli Nova 12ga 28 BLK 3.5inch
78.	 Taurus G3C 9mm HG
79.	 Henry Lever Action 22LR
80.	 Winchester SXP 12/28/3.5” Camo
81.	 Canik TP9SF
82.	 Savage A17 17 HMR
83.	 CZ Bobwhite 12ga/28” SxS
84.	 Springfield 1911 Defender 45ACP
85.	 Ruger 10/22 RB
86.	 Winchester SX4 12/28 Hyb Camo 3.5
87.	 Ruger Wrangler 22LR
88.	 Savage Axis II 243 Win Pkg
89.	 Beretta A300 Ultima 12/28
90.	 Ruger-57 57X28 HG
91.	 Ruger 10/22 Takedown 22LR
92.	 Savage 555E O/U 12/28
93.	 FN 502 Tactical FDE 22LR
94.	 Ruger American Rimfire Precision
95.	 Glock 19 Gen5 9mm
96.	 Winchester SXP Field 12ga/28”
97.	 Sig P365X Macro
98.	 Christensen Ridgeline West River 6.5 

Creedmoor
99.	 Benelli SBE3 12/28 Timber Tungsten
100.	Kimber Custom II HG 45ACP


